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OEM Reference

ARO 10230001202
ARO 7700502515
ARO 7797502515
DACIA 2677502515
DACIA 2677509150
DACIA 7700502515
DACIA 7701466540
RENAULT 7700502515
RENAULT 7701466540

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH 0986478103
BOSCH 0986478103
BOSCH 0986479R65
BOSCH 0986479R65
BREMBO 08213810
BREMBO 08213810
BREMBO 08213810
BREMBO 08213810
BOSCH 0986479R65
BOSCH 0986479R65
BRADI 1400114
BRADI 1400114
PEX 140469

CAR 142550
A.B.S. 15100
MEYLE 16155210032
MEYLE 16155210032
LEMFORDER 1812501
LEMFORDER 1812501
LEMFORDER 1812501
LEMFORDER 1812501
VALEO 186002
VALEO 186002
VALEO 186015
VALEO 186015
VALEO 186214
VALEO 186214
VALEO 186226
VALEO 186226

NK 203901
METELLI 230026
METELLI 230026
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ATE

OBTEC A/S
NK

BENDIX
MAGNETI MARELLI
ATE
ZIMMERMANN
ZIMMERMANN
PAGID
SEBRO

QH Benelux
BENDIX
BENDIX
JURID

JURID

JURID

JURID
GIRLING
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
REMSA
REMSA
TRISCAN
OBTEC A/S
HELLA

HELLA

HELLA

HELLA
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
BOSCH
BOSCH
ACDelco
ACDelco
BORG & BECK
QUINTON HAZELL
DELPHI
DELPHI
DELPHI
DELPHI
OPTIMAL
OPTIMAL

FTE

DELPHI
DELPHI
Schaeffler FAG
QUINTON HAZELL
ROULUNDS RUBBER

24011001391
271110
313901
333047
353614001140
410139
4701070
470107000
52801

5304

55304
561043B
561043BC
561043J
561043J
561043JC
561043JC
6010053
603300
603300
603300
603300
812025102
815271110
8DD355100031
8DD355100031
8DD355100031
8DD355100031
92009200
92009200
98200009201
98200009201
986478103
986478103
AC2021D
AC2021D
BBD4840
BDC1026
BG2071
BG2071

BG71

BG71

BS0330
BS0330C
BS1026
BS1026
BS1026
BS1026
BSF1026
D2021
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